
Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Sterne India Private Limited  ; Date of commencement of CIRP:22.04.2025

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
Texterity Private 

Limited 
12.05.2025         3,05,836          3,05,836 

Operational 
Creditors 
except 

Workmen 
and 

Employees

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

2 G4S Secure Solutions 
India Private Limited 

12.05.2025     1,20,33,959     1,20,33,959 

Operational 
Creditors 
except 

Workmen 
and 

Employees

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

3
Aintree Tech 

Solutions Private 
Limited

12.05.2025     2,39,92,359     2,12,01,830 

Operational 
Creditors 
except 

Workmen 
and 

Employees

NA NA NA NA NA NA 27,90,529          NA NA

4 LR Marketing and  
Consulting Group 

14.05.2025       24,56,071        24,56,071 

Operational 
Creditors 
except 

Workmen 
and 

Employees

NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA

5
Vishal Video and 

Appliances Private 
Limited 

12.05.2025     1,31,72,915     1,31,72,915 

Operational 
Creditors 
except 

Workmen 
and 

Employees

NA NA NA NA NA NA 0 NA NA

Total 5,19,61,140    4,91,70,611    27,90,529          

S.No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of   
continge nt 

claim

Version 1- List of stakeholders as on:  27.05.2025 

List of Operational Creditors( Other than Workmen, Employees, and Government Dues)

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under verificati 

on

Remarks, if anyAmount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off


